AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

PD2000176-00 SWING UNIT

PG2000223-00 BOOM UNIT

PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000505-00 BUCKET SYSTEM

PK2000928-00 FRAME UNIT

PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES

PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

PY1001436-03 OPTIONS,1

PY2000186-00 OPTIONS,2

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+4+42084400072+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem
1 (FrxxHFRR) | FRAME 1 219415
(***********) F RAM E 1 21 941 6
2| | (weweser) | OUTRIGGER (MOUNT) 1 219910
(wwwwmmnnnr) | OUTRIGGER ASSY 1 219911
3| | (s++rwwsr) | OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE 1
4| | (w+wweeer) | PIPING,OUTRIGGER 1 219415
(####xxrewsr) | PIPING,0UTRIGGER 1 219416 219910
(#r) | PIPING ASSY,FRAME 1 219911
6| | (x*++++wx) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1
7| | (w+wwoooor) | ELEC.ASSY (LOWER CONTROLS) | 1
8| | (wwwwwwwnnnn) | E| EC.ASSY (MOTOR UNIT) 1 219576
(s+*seenn) | ELEC.ASSY (MOTOR UNIT) 1 219577
9 | | (wwwwwwwr) | TANK SUPPORT 1
11 (***********) BOOM REST 1 21941 5
(***********) BOOM REST 1 219416
12| | (w+wwwwoos) | COVER (MOTOR UNIT) 1 219576
(i) | COVER (MOTOR UNIT) 1 219577
13 | | (wwwwwwwwsss) | POWER SUPPLY(MOTOR UNIT) 1 219576
(#Hxsrsrninn) | POWER SUPPLY (MOTOR UNIT) 1 219577
14 (***********) BATTERY 1
15 | | (wwwwwweoos) | MOUNT,CHARGER 1

000005



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

PH5032628-00 HARNESS

PH5032629-00 HARNESS

PH5032630-00 HARNESS

PH5032631-00 HARNESS

PH5032633-00 HARNESS

PH5032638-00 HARNESS

PH5032639-00 HARNESS

PH5032640-00 HARNESS

PH5034138-00 HARNESS

PH5034164-00 HARNESS

PH5034166-00 HARNESS

PH5034167-00 HARNESS

PH5034172-00 HARNESS

PH5034177-00 HARNESS

PH5034178-00 HARNESS

P11010074-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (SWING)

P11050002-00 RESERVOIR,OIL

P11100078-00 VALVE,RELIEF

PI11100132-01 VALVE,RELIEF

P11120053-00 VALVE,SOLENOID

PI11120232-00 VALVE,SOLENOID

P11120237-01 VALVE,SOLENOID

P11120240-02 VALVE,SOLENOID

P11120242-01 VALVE,SOLENOID

PI11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK

P11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK

P11240047-00 VALVE

P11250137-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

PJ3010047-00 BUCKET (INNER CASE,OPTION)

PJ3010199-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)
PJ3010217-00 BUCKET (SI,WHITE/WITH INNER)
PJ3010315-00 BUCKET (S| BUCKET/ WHITE,WITH INNER CASE)
PJ3010316-01 BUCKET

PJ3010317-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)
PJ3010318-00 BUCKET (INNER CASE)

PJ3010319-00 BUCKET (MAT)

PJ3010321-01 BUCKET

PK1011060-02 FRAME (BUCKET)

PK1011278-00 FRAME

PK1011369-01 FRAME

PK1100461-02 SWING FRAME

PK1330104-00 COVER (BUCKET,FOR SI)

PK1330276-00 COVER (BUCKET/CLOTH:WHITE)
PK1330283-02 COVER (BUCKET)

PK1330330-00 COVER

PK1330331-01 COVER (BOOM)

PK1330340-00 COVER

PK1330360-00 COVER

PK1330379-01 COVER (BOOM)

PK1330383-00 COVER (MOTOR UNIT)

PK1330477-00 COVER (MOTOR UNIT)

PL1011118-02 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

PL1250052-00 VALVE,CONTROL

PL1250053-00 VALVE,CONTROL

PL1920060-01 OPE.ASSY

PL1920070-02 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET/1-LEVER,3-OPE.)
PM5150161-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (FUKUTOU/UNLOAD VALVE,JACK)
PM5150162-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (MAIN UNLOAD VALVE CHENGE)
PM5150163-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (BOOSTER UNLOAD VALVE)
PM5150164-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (JACK ORIFICE CHENGE)
PM5230001-01 MOTOR,OIL

PN1013987-00 ELEC.ASSY (AUTOMATIC HORIZONTAL)
PN1014283-03 ELEC.ASSY (HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL SELECTOR)
PN1014284-00 ELEC.ASSY (VIHICLE INCLINOMETER ALARM)

000010



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PB1320319-00 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

100

S R

12 1.2

13

14




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PB1380299-01 POWER SUPPLY




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PB5340005-00 BUCKET (WHITE)




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PC1030396-00 CYLINDER,JACK

100

Oy

/ /
'-O'/-'/‘ N
. AA\WAN YA

AIPACKING SET KEY NO,41 (KEY NO.4,5,647:12513:14,15,16)







AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PC5570105-00 COVER




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PD1010153-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT)

31 OR 32




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PE1050148-03 CYLINDER,LEVELING (LOWER)

APACKING SET KEY NO,30 (KEY NO.5,6,10,12,13,14,15)




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PF1080184-00 SUPPORT

546 4

546

—

CN3B2




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 42202679510 | BOOM,BASE 1
2 42202742000 | BOOM,2ND 1 219125
3 42202743000 | BOOM,TOP 1
5 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 6 A-M6F FE
6 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6 219494
7 37000112420 | PIN 2
8 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 7 R30
9 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X12

10 37002018260 | PLATE,SLIDE 2

1 37000584990 | PLATE N T=0.8

12 37002018540 | PLATE,SLIDE 4

13 42200484100 | PLATE N T=0.8

14 37002018500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2

15 90171110022 | BOLT 4 M10X22

16 37002018480 | PLATE,SLIDE 2

17 37000584970 | PLATE N T=0.8

18 90174110020 | BOLT 4 M10X20

19 42202400010 | SUPPORT 1

20 31630302000 | PLATE N T=1.5

21 82400000459 | CAP 2

22 37000181820 | PIN 1

23 42202400300 | RETAINER 4

24 42201520020 | RETAINER 2

25 90171110016 | BOLT 4 M10X16

26 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 24 10

27 42202400090 | PLATE N T=0.5

28 42202400160 | PLATE N T=0.8

29 42202400030 | PLATE 4

30 37002018510 | PLATE,SLIDE 4

31 37000584960 | PLATE 8 T=0.6

33 37000136510 | PIN 4

34 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16 219557

90171108018 | BOLT 4 M8X18 219558

35 37002018520 | PLATE,SLIDE 2

36 37000573190 | PLATE N T=1.0

37 90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16

38 37002018460 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=12

39 31631222000 | CAP 4

40 37000187090 | PIN 1

41 37000558530 | PLATE 2 T=9

42 37001923130 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 7X3.3M

43 37002018530 | PLATE,SLIDE 2 T=25

44 37000187120 | PIN 1

45 90171208030 | BOLT 8 M8X30

46 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6

47 37001922050 | ROPE,WIRE (KOKOKU) 2 8X6.15M

37001922040 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X6.15M

48 42200810020 | PIN 1

49 37000401810 | BEARING,PLAIN 2

50 80136360050 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6X50

51 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2

52 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30

53 37000136530 | PIN 2

54 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 6 S20

55 37000155030 | PIN 2

56 42202400140 | PLATE 8 T=0.8

57 42202400060 | ROLLER 2

58 42202400070 | PLATE 2

59 37000187080 | PIN 2

60 37000187050 | PIN 1

61 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 10

62 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 12 8

63 90202481200 | NUT 8 M12

000053




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PG1220170-02 PIPING,BOOM

\SEE PIPING,UPPER




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42355780500

HARNESS

1

000062



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42501161010

HARNESS

1

000067



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42503641100

HARNESS

1

000072



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42356490201

HARNESS

1

000077



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
14 82182809623 | DIODE 2
100 42422415600 | HARNESS 1

000082



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42501070010

HARNESS

1

000087



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
3 36605115010 | POPPET 1
6 36605115020 | PLUNGER 1
7 70320127520 | BUSH 1
9 70320127540 | SPRING 1
10 70320027625 | SPRING 1
12 36605115040 | SCREW 1
14 80316030020 | PLUG 2 PT1/8
15 80316030010 | PLUG 1 NPTF1-16
16 91002800900 | O-RING 4 1B P9
17 91001101001 | O-RING 1 1A P10A
18 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
19 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
20 91000501300 | O-RING 1 AS568-013
21 36602775040 | KNOB (A) 1
22 36602775050 | KNOB 1
23 36605115050 | SCREW 1
50 36605110000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1

000092




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 36642765070 | PLUG 1

2 36642765080 | SPRING 2

3 36642765050 | O-RING 1

4 36642765060 | WASHER (CENTER) 2

6 91000501200 | O-RING 4
31 36741765010 | NUT 1
32 36741765020 | O-RING 1
33 36741765030 | CORE ASSY (SOLENOID) 1
34 36645335010 | COIL,SOLENOID 1
35 36648475110 | O-RING 1
37 36643435040 | PIN,SPRING 4
41 36644965010 | O-RING 1
100 36645350000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000097




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Ren
1 36740990000 | VALVE,CONTROL 1 219917
36742100000 | VALVE ASSY (JACK CONTROL) 1 219918

2 80302090141 | FITTING 8 KCO12-020N
3 91002801100 | O-RING 8 1B P11
4 80302090231 | FITTING 1 KCO18-030N
5 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
6 80303130181 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO15-030E
7 80400160129 | JOINT 1

31 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

000101



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 (Fr*eessss) ) BUCKET (SLWHITE/WITH INNER) 1
42262050600 | BUCKET (WHITE) 1 HK1988
2 (Fr*xwsxss) | BUCKET (INNER CASE) 1
3 (***********) BUCKET (MAT) 1
(FrHHswsrsry | ACCESSORIES (MAT/FOR SI BUCKET) 1
4 42267480100 | COVER 1 HK2379
42267480200 | COVER 1 HK2380
5 (***********) COVER 1

000106



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42266920101 | BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS) 1
2 42266620200 | ACCESSORIES (MAT) 1 219174
(FrH*swnasrk) | ACCESSORIES (MAT) 1 219175
3 (rrxxxxema) | COVER (BUCKET/CLOTH:WHITE) 1 HK0421
4 (***********) COVER 1

000111




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PK1330104-00 COVER (BUCKET,FOR SlI)

0
\ ”/\ /,’/
\—7‘7’ ‘\__—__/<~. 0
\ ‘!‘[jﬂ‘ N e
d JJ N g




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PK1330340-00 COVER

\ 100
. /
1 \
//
I o
! h'-e ,['______]‘a
(
o
& | w o
~9 |
| 4.5"'-J i 10911 (Br oh
F—I' g YA L
DQL 15 /__.H.
13 ~\!:° I \ S
4, 5,-_3 i 8
| J C
. o)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+4+42084400072+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PL1011118-02 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE




AT-110-4 42084400072

UPPER

PL1920070-02 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET/1-LEVER,3-OPE.)

4

Fislti BB

THREER

TO7hEMN H A

010

FRRN L]

42

45

S 5P aT—,

46

RewMo— 74

50

z /
g Ry
M :Ezg_
47 48
vy £ 3l qzsup
51
s o 6% P> R



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PM5230001-01 MOTOR,OIL

46

45

100
16 7 2 18 11 12
"
| / E
A i
\ ) | -
‘\\_ _______ ; ! ) (2
I =3 (
% L
b L] - . .
1 )) i
n I ‘ 7
— - ,—
. \ s C
T T—7T —_
|- .
' Ul .5
1 9 10 13
|
9
_ l _
44
\
\




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PN1014333-03 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM/ANGLE)

CNG,CN A,CN L/ 22 /

] =

N/A <218



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PN1014511-03 ELEC.ASSY(AUTOMATIC HORIZONTAL: HINO,TOYOTA/KANDENKO)

43,44
45,46

AN EY

CN153



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PN1060268-02 SWITCH PANEL

—

759 F A MARA =
N\ 4,5 4,5
2 \ /

00\06000006?
OOr@.p - —

oo‘ D O G%)

N/A <= 1

&

Q
@) v

|
@

[ [ [ [ T

TN wFBRKFruT




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
1 42502590100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8X14
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
4 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
5 90813108016 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X16
6 42651490100 | LAMP ASSY 1
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
8 82401601002 | CLAMP 2
9 82100002004 | CLAMP 1 WRS
10 90101206010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0
11 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
12 42970430200 | HARNESS 1
13 90101208022 | BOLT 1 M8X22 219661
31 82165904020 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
32 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
33 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
34 37000113640 | PIN 1
41 82100000054 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 60W
42 82100002838 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS, TERMINAL) 1

000152



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42421091200 | SUPPORT 1
2 82161902040 | RELAY 1
3 82100002596 | RELAY 5
4 90101205016 | BOLT 4 M5X16
5 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5
6 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5
7 90101206016 | BOLT 5 M6X16
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
9 82100002010 | CLAMP 1 WR15
10 82100002016 | CLAMP 1 WR25
11 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
12 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
13 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
14 37002708110 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=4000 000032
15 42422411110 | HARNESS 1 000081
50 42422411100 | RELAY ASSY 1

000157



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No
1 82105221286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 3
30 42354541400 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SWITCH) 1

000162



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
2 82105220193 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
3 82105220183 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
10 42332531300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000167



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PN1300002-00 BOX




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42422412100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101210020 | BOLT 8 M10X20
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
4 42422412200 | SUPPORT 1
5 42421092100 | BATTERY 1 219415 000175
42422412300 | BATTERY ASSY 1 219416

6 42421092400 | SUPPORT 1
7 82100002019 | CLAMP 1 WR40
8 90101208012 | BOLT 1 M8X12
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8

10 42421092010 | PLATE 1

1 91810130270 | FASTENER 2

12 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10

000176



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 82100001839 | FUSE 10 10A.RED
3 82100001841 | FUSE 4 20A,YELLOW
10 34351562510 | BOX,FUSE 1
19 82182809623 | DIODE 5
100 42653850500 | HARNESS 1

000181



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PN5010260-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

4 5 /5
B AR AMAERACABEACS T 7 1 23 ai B 'E w1 ABE/ERIL v T
F WEEERE (CEEFRRIE) ? << |a¥ 2 E ol AR A o FRUAT BLTHB BRI L
n e L L X 9 TOA|TOATOA10A[TOALTOA %4 7: ORMREELTT-ARRMLT X2,
-~ ~ .
o ®s1OaER] s AT L3 i iox =;”_, SR S FEMNTELT- A4 ¥F -0 2i
3 | 0] e B| © SRk 4, SUOBMABYRTOTET T -4
9 C )] 11 AR ERE TR E ERNEHTIEY ¢ > HRIFE LT R,
_'_ e aane T h2] | | Yy
AMCOMNSTARORMATATIES, 30
24 pFRONKLERBT - 5., ¥y y £ MM
LT AL,
|
7 za00 £
/ A S 11
=and [F= ]
AEE
79 b USREE 9
ONFANEERSHBIAFCMRLTSRED, A\ /
O Ty » +AMEFSNEAEORL £ AWRLT
OF A PRAMELANL, FORUNA VDI -5 4 Yo
SUERRLT (&L,
RGNOES
oty MDEMMBERSLT B, e i
Onﬂ'y |"\ 7‘4&"“ L.'C(?EEI-\- H na
oFa FUHEEMLT {EE, O O
\____ #H T J
/1 ° /1 |
REefELEE AEE/ETHER
KRELRAER 2 ko T AL 5 FEMLTRED, £, EMO0 - TBLURRERRCA TR
(RboTRA s FERFET VS VEMELET, ) 2l
RRTOLER, R ba7 AL o FEILT{IELY, ' RIID |
\ 12
¥,/ ATy AR /
oty MNBIEZ® LEANEEREBATy bO ( A E & A
KERBEL T AL, ) .
OAMEIMET ¥ 8 IR RIMIEMNC/tr o hDBHEMN
BRTHEENKB{EBEENBYET, COEE
@ty FE—BEHT, THBETKECHEL
T{EE,

>“'¢
X
o]
P




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

PO1014719-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BOOSTER)

C -~ J
| ! |
L] .

‘ . :

?: A
L]
5
_A_
1 2 3 4 5 6
N / / /
v=J a4 J-r% 7-25 FHuFAIb

=l

TN BN

ARE/ T-R5%14

|

CERBBE LU » 7 OEREFCEREINEOT (K2,
CEMBOY A ZEX Dy FORME, BTTIFA L}
Lrt— (A4 o F) EPXEBELTHF2TLREL,




PO1014980-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (SPECIFICATION)

AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

5
\___/
B
L=l
1
A

ﬁmﬂ_E

[ =T=1
il

Wl

T » 7EBGRFR
FEROCRE




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem:
1 42333207510 | CASE 1
2 42333152000 | OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL) 1
3 82109323002 | SWITCH 1
4 42333207550 | PACKING 1
5 90187706010 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X10
6 42332502300 | CASE (BOTTOM) 1
8 42333207530 | HARNESS ASSY 1
9 42332502700 | COVER (BOARD) 1
10 82161161125 | RELAY 3
12 42332507610 | SPACER 6
13 80192383008 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M3X8
14 80192885012 | SCREW,MACHINE 13 M5X12
15 90201200500 | NUT 1 M5
16 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 5
17 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 1 5
18 42332507620 | SPACER 3
19 42332507630 | COVER (RELAY) 1
107 42332507571 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1
111 82109323004 | KNOB (BLACK) 1
112 82109323005 | BOOT (BELLOWS) 1
200 42333212001 | OPE.ASSY 1

000196



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PO5050008-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

maMLD7 | Y :’ ! :_l_"é‘_,_:
TRMERY 31:3:: e >—

BAST | ¥ _IJ='~

BEXERREFT |} .I ' ._.=.
#AFva) Z :

IrZLANRY
TREN/RERT
FARNR/ ABEH

—

F-AMBOI—TN

AL

A 9F

CN4O

—T -

E#RENFN

8.2 2
E?l(:.i;' MM SR /
stiry b2 rmiE 7
g Bikhrigh
3 PR
o REpTR
T
A
RERE
CNF 4 2—718W
FBARZ e — —~
1
CN17
7y AL 9% (3T430)
CN&1
—— 1tre bR AR
CN&4A CNE3
T mrw praire=s
CN74
— 1 Y=l/T-A5UN (AT 2 )
CN7S

=/ T-23UP (3T a2



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
1 42477762010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42474471150 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2
3 42503472100 | BOX 1
4 42477640090 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V) 1
5 90101208030 | BOLT 2 M8X30
6 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN N 8
9 42506831010 | SUPPORT 1
10 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
11 82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10
12 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
14 90101206020 | BOLT 1 M6X20
15 90203252200 | NUT 1 M22
32 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30

000205



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PS5530076-01 SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY INTERLOCK /120KG:3-ENABLE SW)

62 61

%8007 [E—JF 0-F1450 7 ERENT |

&, = - j
!
[/ CoR@OBOOoOooe “r

REBHRL




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PT5060011-00 TANK ASSY (BATTERY,WATER)

100




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pac
5 91002902500 | O-RING 4 1B G25
8 80316090020 | PLUG 4 KKT PT1/8
9 36606975020 | PLUG 1
10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
12 16066241000 | SPRING 1
100 36606970000 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 1

000219



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

2
<

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Seriz

1

2

0 AW

42474440200
42474440300
42460012540
42460012530
42460012550
42470330000

(***********)

42738981000

BLOCK,RUBBER (WAZUMI)

BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)
WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/WAZUMI)
WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

CHARGER INSTALLATION(200V)

TANK ASSY (BATTERY,WATER)

il o I N T )

HKO7
HKO7
HKO0777

219418

000224



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Seria

1

42460012540

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)

000229



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42393891100 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
2 42506060100 | SUPPORT 1 219910
42506060101 | SUPPORT 1 219911
3 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

000234



AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PY1160219-00 BOOSTER (AIR/40T,TEMPORARY SUPPORT,PULSE)

RrEsS 7' =8 (7Y F /40T 4 HUKRY Y, 1" LALF, 27V VS 2UF)
KEY NO. BOOSTER
1 7' -5
BOOSTER

7' L—FASSY,3—A
PLATE ASSY ,NAME

N AR 25 JFORLYR (PUNT =)
PIPING,OUTLET (UPPER)

N AE* ME JFURLY P (0D9-)
PIPING,OUTLET (LOWER)

ARAYF 7" -5
SWITCH.BOOSTER

_ RLUF N R
SWITCH PANEL

A1U¥F ASSY
SWITCH ASSY

10




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER
PY1210128-02 PIPING,OUTLET (UPPER)

P 8 10 —

2 —
e e N T

-
= L
j:’

— \ g =7 :\

17 12 17 12
I/
14-41 14-41
13,15 13,26
5 = 3
Pl Pl
_J _]
13,16 14-41 13,27 14-41




AT-110-4 42084400072 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc

1

42474030000

STEP,BUCKET (GRAY,FOR BUCKET INNER)

000247



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+4+42084400072+UPPER+Spare+Parts

